
Title IX Advocate Roster 2023-24
(Names with an * indicate Head Advocate)

Name Pronouns Email Other House Affiliations

Avery House Advocates

Amelia Burns* she/her aburns@caltech.edu

Mila Hong she/her mhong@caltech.edu

Ankita Nandi she/her anandi@caltech.edu Page

Bechtel Advocates

Qianhui Hong* she/her qhong2@caltech.edu Dabney

Juni Polanski she/her jpolansk@caltech.edu Venerable, Fleming, Lloyd

Natalie Lee she/her nklee@caltech.edu

Blacker House Advocates

Christian Ponce* he/him cponce@caltech.edu

Lilia Arrizabalaga any larrizab@caltech.edu Dabney

Dabney House Advocates

Jessie Gan* she/her jgan@caltech.edu Avery

Michael Gutierrez he/him magutier@caltech.edu Ricketts

Fleming House Advocates

Sophie Elam* she/her selam@caltech.edu

Lloyd House Advocates

Bea Avila-Rimer* she/her bea@caltech.edu

Jena Alsup she/her jalsup@caltech.edu Fleming, Page

Jolie Jones she/her jwjones@caltech.edu

Page House Advocates

Sarah Kabboul* she/her skabboul@caltech.edu Avery

Manal Sultan she/her msulatn@caltech.edu

Sofia Syed she/her ssyed@caltech.edu Fleming



Priscilla Vazquez she/her pvazquez@caltech.edu

Ricketts House Advocates

George Ore* he/him gore@caltech.edu Blacker

Lana Lubecke she/her llubecke@caltech.edu Lloyd

Venerable House Advocates

Emily Choe* she/her ecchoe@caltech.edu

Suchitra Dara she/her sdara@caltech.edu

Rupa
Kurinchi-Vendhan

she/her rkurinch@caltech.edu


